
PU57.9 Pittsboro No 15-501
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Hillsborough Rd
0.3 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

1.1 L 1.2 Dairyland Rd
2.3 L 1.8 Bethel Hickory Grove

Church Rd
4.1 L 0.4 NC-54 E
4.5 R 1.7 Neville Rd
6.2 R 0.2 Old Greensboro Rd
6.4 L 1.5 Bowden Rd
7.9 L 0.1 Jones Ferry Rd
8 R 1.5 Damascus Church Rd
9.5 R 0.5 Meacham Rd
10 S 1.3 Poythress Rd
11.3 L 0.2 Turn left to stay on

Poythress Rd
11.5 R 2.5 Manns Chapel Rd
13.9 R 0.7 Oak Hill Rd
14.7 R 0.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
15.3 L 2.8 River Rd
18 L 3.2 Chicken Bridge Rd
21.2 L 1.2 Marshall Rd
22.4 R 7.4 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 S
29.8 S 0.2 NC-87 S
30 L 0.7 W Salisbury St
30.7 L 0.6 N Masonic St
31.2 L >.1 Hillsboro St
31.3 R >.1 Launis St
31.3 R 0.1 Circle Dr
31.4 L 0.3 Park Dr
31.7 R 0.4 Oakwood Dr
32.1 R 7.5 Old Graham Rd/?Old

North Carolina 87 N
39.6 R 2.6 Chicken Bridge Rd
42.2 R 1 Crawford Dairy Rd
43.2 L 4.3 White Cross Rd
47.6 R 1 Butler Rd
48.6 S 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
52.1 R 2 Dairyland Rd
54.1 S 0.5 Albert Rd
54.6 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
56.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
56.7 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old NC

86
57.5 L 0.3 Hillsborough Rd

End of Ride
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